


KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 172 Class: WSQHA RROW2 All Breed W/T Open Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Joni McSpadden206

1

Z

Brenda L Crist
Shoreline, WA2006

Its Pardee Pine Brenda L Crist232

3

Z
Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2019

Ima Golden Bullett Jody Stasuk185

4

Z

Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2018

Lokotas Frozen Rose Ruth Sweet186

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

206
232
185
186

232
206
185
186

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 173 Class: AQHA 143004 L1 Ranch Riding 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC
AQHA - 1522628

2017

Diamonds For Chics

AQHA - 5871936

Ruth Sweet

AQHA - 1522628

188

2

2
Paige Elin Stroud
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 116607

2013

Dark Faydor

AQHA - 5591299

Paige Elin Stroud

AQHA - 116607

243

3 Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Paige Elin Stroud

AQHA - 116607

630

4

Z

Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

5

2
Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA
AQHA - 3466898

2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum

AQHA - 5930164

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

238

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

188
630
243
238
444

243
188
444
630
238

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 174 Class: AQHA 443001 RK Youth Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

190

2 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

219

3 Jacquelyn Macomber

AQHA - 396451
2005

Dual In The Dark

AQHA - 5016163

Sevanah R McNeil

AQHA - 4517880

230

4

Z

Bo0ie Tommila

AQHA - 4513602
2016

Miss Nu Montana

AQHA - 5797938

Ayla Borden

AQHA - 4507255

461

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
219
230

190
219
230
461

1
2
3

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 175 Class: AQHA 443002 L1 Youth Ranch Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

190

2

2
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

McKynlie Faith Cowden

AQHA - 4368193

444

3 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

219

3

Z

Bo0ie Tommila

AQHA - 4513602
2016

Miss Nu Montana

AQHA - 5797938

Ayla Borden

AQHA - 4507255

461

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
444
461
219

190
444
219
461

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 176 Class: AQHA 44300 RCS L-1 Youth Ranch Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

190

2

2
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

McKynlie Faith Cowden

AQHA - 4368193

444

3 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

219

3

Z

Bo0ie Tommila

AQHA - 4513602
2016

Miss Nu Montana

AQHA - 5797938

Ayla Borden

AQHA - 4507255

461

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
444
461
219

190
444
219
461

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 177 Class: AQHA 443000 Youth Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

190

2 Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

254

3 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

223

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
254
223

190
254
223

1
2
3

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 178 Class: AQHA 443003 L2 Youth Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

190

2 Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

254

3 Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2016

Got Me Lookin

AQHA - 5754472

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

223

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190
254
223

190
254
223

1
2
3

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 179 Class: AQHA 243001 RK Amt Ranch Riding 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Leslie S James
Langley, BC
AQHA - 3350112

2012

Montana Magnum

AQHA - 5498106

Leslie S James

AQHA - 3350112

191

2

Z
Tracy A Burnside
Everson, WA
AQHA - 3274934

2002

Chocolate Hustler

AQHA - 4210434

Tracy A Burnside

AQHA - 3274934

532

3

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA
AQHA - 1378792

2017

Pepolena Moonshine

AQHA - 5814563

Charlene E Andrews

AQHA - 1378792

257

4 BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

5

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

6

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA
AQHA - 4076782

2004

Pennys From Prize

AQHA - 4551223

Bruce Blodgett

AQHA - 4076782

236

7 Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2008

Sam Adams Dun It

AQHA - 5135669

Kelsey Ullsmith

AQHA - 3576207

408

7

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

630

9

Z
Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA
AQHA - 3466898

2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum

AQHA - 5930164

Robin Bruntil

AQHA - 3466898

238



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

191
231
532
257
199
630
236
408
238

191
532
257
199
236
231
408
238
630

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 180 Class: AQHA 243002 L1 Amt Ranch Riding 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

2

Z
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4056439

2019

Cruzn Starbuck

AQHA - 5977289

Emily Ford

AQHA - 4056439

545

3

Z

Leslie S James
Langley, BC
AQHA - 3350112

2012

Montana Magnum

AQHA - 5498106

Leslie S James

AQHA - 3350112

191

4

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

239

4 Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2008

Sam Adams Dun It

AQHA - 5135669

Kelsey Ullsmith

AQHA - 3576207

408

6

Z
Karen Marie Elliott
Mill Creek, WA
AQHA - 3000255

2012

Chics Dream Big

AQHA - 5479207

Karen Marie Elliott

AQHA - 3000255

216

7

Z

Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA
AQHA - 3466898

2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum

AQHA - 5930164

Robin Bruntil

AQHA - 3466898

238

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
191
545
239
408
216
238

545
199
191
408
239
216
238

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 181 Class: AQHA 24300 RCS Am Ranch Riding L-1 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

2

Z
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4056439

2019

Cruzn Starbuck

AQHA - 5977289

Emily Ford

AQHA - 4056439

545

3

Z

Leslie S James
Langley, BC
AQHA - 3350112

2012

Montana Magnum

AQHA - 5498106

Leslie S James

AQHA - 3350112

191

4

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

239

4 Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2008

Sam Adams Dun It

AQHA - 5135669

Kelsey Ullsmith

AQHA - 3576207

408

6

Z
Karen Marie Elliott
Mill Creek, WA
AQHA - 3000255

2012

Chics Dream Big

AQHA - 5479207

Karen Marie Elliott

AQHA - 3000255

216

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
191
545
239
408
216

545
199
191
408
239
216

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 182 Class: AQHA 243802 L1 Amt Select Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

234

2 Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

197

2 BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

2

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA
AQHA - 1378792

2017

Pepolena Moonshine

AQHA - 5814563

Charlene E Andrews

AQHA - 1378792

257

5

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

630

6

Z
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 1686617

2016

Joe Money

AQHA - 5780411

Teresa S Kats

AQHA - 1686617

208

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

234
231
197
257
630
208

234
257
197
231
630
208

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 183 Class: AQHA 24380 RCS Select Am Ranch Riding L-1 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

234

2 Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

197

2 BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

2

Z

Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA
AQHA - 1378792

2017

Pepolena Moonshine

AQHA - 5814563

Charlene E Andrews

AQHA - 1378792

257

5

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

630

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

234
231
197
257
630

234
257
197
231
630

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 184 Class: AQHA 243000 Amt Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

1

Z
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

221

3

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

239

4

Z

Karen Marie Elliott
Mill Creek, WA
AQHA - 3000255

2012

Chics Dream Big

AQHA - 5479207

Karen Marie Elliott

AQHA - 3000255

216

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
221
239
216

221
199
239
216

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 185 Class: AQHA 243003 L2 Amt Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

199

1

Z
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

221

3

2

Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Stephanie A Burns

AQHA - 2184233

239

4

Z

Karen Marie Elliott
Mill Creek, WA
AQHA - 3000255

2012

Chics Dream Big

AQHA - 5479207

Karen Marie Elliott

AQHA - 3000255

216

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

199
221
239
216

221
199
239
216

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 16

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 186 Class: AQHA 243800 Amt Select Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

2 Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

197

3

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

630

4 Dorothy A Brown
Ladysmith, BC
AQHA - 3557255

2016

Snappin Shine

AQHA - 5782811

Dorothy A Brown (SS)

AQHA - 3557255

187

5

S
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

234

6 Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3578501

2013

Bugattti

AQHA - 5561315

Nancy J Hinkelman

AQHA - 3578501

212

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
197
187
630
234
212

231
197
630
234
187
212

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 17

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 187 Class: AQHA 243803 L2 Amt Select Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

231

2 Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

197

3

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

630

4 Dorothy A Brown
Ladysmith, BC
AQHA - 3557255

2016

Snappin Shine

AQHA - 5782811

Dorothy A Brown (SS)

AQHA - 3557255

187

5

S
Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

234

6 Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3578501

2013

Bugattti

AQHA - 5561315

Nancy J Hinkelman

AQHA - 3578501

212

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
197
187
630
234
212

231
197
630
234
187
212

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston



KDL Equestrian Service
8/13/2023 Page: 18

Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 188 Class: AQHA 143000 Ranch Riding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

221

2

2
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles

AQHA - 5838464

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

628

3

Z

Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

4 Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3578501

2013

Bugattti

AQHA - 5561315

Nancy J Hinkelman

AQHA - 3578501

212

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
221
444
212

221
444
628
212

1
2
3
4

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston
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Results by Class Report

8:24 AM

Show #812 Fiesta Show #2
Monroe WA
8/12/2023

Showbill: 189 Class: WSQHA RR All Breed Ranch Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn A Kope, David J Denniston

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Barb Walton628

2 Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA2013

Bugattti Nancy J Hinkelman212

3

2
John E Todd/Ayn Arbogast-Todd
Sequim, WA2000

Plain N Doll Heather James203

3

C

Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Harleigh Karissa McSpadden206

3

Z
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews257

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

628
212
203
257
206

628
212
206
257
203

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn A

Kope

David J

Denniston
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